
2-Stage- Our Most Powerful Vacs Heavy Duty Accessories Accessory Storage Great Mobility - Steps & Rough Terrain

RIDGID® is a registered trademark of RIDGID, INC., and used under license.

RV2600B

•  11.5 Amp Motor 
•  2-Stage Motor
•  Sturdy Cart, Push Handle &
    Large Rear Wheels
•  Accessory Storage Bag 
•  2-Piece Drum Construction
•  16 Gallon Drum
•  Sound Reduction Technology

•  Professional Locking Hose
•  Blowing capacity
•  Large built-in drain
•  Accessories Included

Drives two blower wheels to optimize suction and deliver industry leading performance. 
Creates powerful “high-lift” suction and more efficient air flow.   Result – more suction power and quieter operation. 
These features act together to allow the vac to travel easily up/down stairs and  over rough terrain. Press two
buttons to quickly remove handle & accessory storage bag. 
Keeps accessories organized and close by for easy access.
Rugged construction to meet the higher demands found at worksites.
Allows clean-up of large spills & messes at work-sites and busy shops. 
Scroll Noise Reduction® is a patented feature that provides quiet operation by precisely controlling the flow of air
through the vac.
The hose won’t pull loose during use, and is 4x more durable than our standard hose.
Use to blow leaves from walkways or decks, and debris from job sites, tools, etc
Drain located to lowest point of drum for emptying of water.
2 Steel Extension Wands, 1-7/8" x 10’ 4x Pro Locking Hose, Floor Tool with 3 quick change attachments (Floor Nozzle,
Squeegee, & Carpet Cleaning Nozzle), Multipurpose Nozzle, Crevice Tool, Noise Muffler, and Fine Dust Filter.

FEATURES BENEFITS

Drum Size 

Motor

 - Water Draw

 - Voltage

 - Amps 

Cord Length 

Construction

U.L. Listed

Filter Surface Area 

Replacement Filters

Optional Wet Filter

Optional Filter Bag

Accessory Size 

Shipping Weight 

Net Weight

16 gal.

100”

120

11.5

25’

High Impact Polypropylene

Yes

1,600 sq. in.

VF5000

VF6000

VF7000

VF3502

1-7/8”

38.5 lbs.

29.6 lbs.

• More powerful high-lift suction than our 

single blower vacs.

• Longer motor life- Over 700 hours on 

average

• Quieter operation.

• Applications Include:

          • Industrial  Work-sites

 - Manufacturing Plants

 - Warehouses, Etc

          • Commercial Cleaning 

 - Office buildings

 - Malls

 - Schools

 - Hotels

          • Construction Sites

          • Significant Water Pick-up

          • Deep Cleaning Carpet

SPECIFICATIONS 2-STAGE BENEFITS

This RIDGID® 16 gallon 2-Stage Industrial Wet/Dry Vac is designed to deliver the powerful high-lift suction, large capacity, rugged construction, and 
excellent mobility for Pro, Contractor, Industrial & Commercial use.  The dual blower wheel is driven by the 11.5 amp motor to deliver the heavy-duty, 
high-lift suction needed to efficiently handle the toughest wet or dry worksite or shop clean-up tasks.  Moving up & down steps or across rough terrain 
is a snap with the large diameter rear wheels.  Add a 3-layer fine dust filter, top handle with a cord wrap, heavy duty 2-piece drum construction, an 
accessory storage bag, quick release handle plus patented Scroll Noise Reduction® technology for quiet operation and you’ve got a perfect wet/dry 
vacuum designed to exceed professional and industrial user’s demands.

16 Gallon - 2-Stage Industrial Wet/Dry Vac


