RIDGID 16 Gallon - 2-Stage Industrial Wet/Dry Vac

This RIDGID® 16 gallon 2-Stage Industrial Wet/Dry Vac is designed to deliver the powerful high-lift suction, large capacity, rugged construction, and excellent mobility for Pro, Contractor, Industrial & Commercial use. The dual blower wheel is driven by the 11.5 amp motor to deliver the heavy-duty, high-lift suction needed to efficiently handle the toughest wet or dry worksite or shop clean-up tasks. Moving up & down steps or across rough terrain is a snap with the large diameter rear wheels. Add a 3-layer fine dust filter, top handle with a cord wrap, heavy duty 2-piece drum construction, an accessory storage bag, quick release handle plus patented Scroll Noise Reduction® technology for quiet operation and you've got a perfect wet/dry vacuum designed to exceed professional and industrial user's demands.

FEATURES	BENEFITS	
• 11.5 Amp Motor	Drives two blower wheels to optimize suction and deliver industry leading performance.	
2-Stage Motor	Creates powerful "high-lift" suction and more efficient air flow. Result – more suction power and quieter operation.	
• Sturdy Cart, Push Handle & Large Rear Wheels	These features act together to allow the vac to travel easily up/down stairs and over rough terrain. Press two buttons to quickly remove handle & accessory storage bag.	
Accessory Storage Bag	Keeps accessories organized and close by for easy access.	
• 2-Piece Drum Construction	Rugged construction to meet the higher demands found at worksites.	
• 16 Gallon Drum	Allows clean-up of large spills & messes at work-sites and busy shops.	
Sound Reduction Technology	Scroll Noise Reduction [®] is a patented feature that provides quiet operation by precisely controlling the flow of air through the vac.	
Professional Locking Hose	The hose won't pull loose during use, and is 4x more durable than our standard hose.	
 Blowing capacity 	Use to blow leaves from walkways or decks, and debris from job sites, tools, etc	
Large built-in drain	Drain located to lowest point of drum for emptying of water.	
Accessories Included	2 Steel Extension Wands, 1-7/8" x 10' 4x Pro Locking Hose, Floor Tool with 3 quick change attachments (Floor Nozzle, Squeegee, & Carpet Cleaning Nozzle), Multipurpose Nozzle, Crevice Tool, Noise Muffler, and Fine Dust Filter.	

SPECIFICATIONS			
Drum Size	16 gal.		
Motor			
- Water Draw	100″		
- Voltage	120		
- Amps	11.5		
Cord Length	25′		
Construction High Impact P	olypropylene		
U.L. Listed	Yes		
Filter Surface Area	1,600 sq. in.		
Replacement Filters	VF5000		
	VF6000		
Optional Wet Filter	VF7000		
Optional Filter Bag	VF3502		
Accessory Size	1-7/8″		
Shipping Weight	38.5 lbs.		
Net Weight	29.6 lbs.		





2-Stage- Our Most Powerful Vacs



Heavy Duty Accessories



Accessory Storage



Great Mobility - Steps & Rough Terrain

RIDGID® is a registered trademark of RIDGID, INC., and used under license.